HFlow
C35 PD Flow Meter (2") VERMONT
The C35 is a sturdy, compact and highly accurate Positive
Displacement Flow Meter. Proven design and material
selection make it possible to use it extensively for almost
every sector of industry and process control.
<5,
DESIGN FEATURES

C35 Model P.D. Meter
C35 2" Model Preset Metering Package
ORDERING INFORMATION MODEL DESIGNATION
C35 Flow Meter
Application Batching. Loading,
Blending, etc C35 50 W N M 7887
LOperating
Conditions
Liquid : Name
Flow Range
Temperature Range
Max Working Pressure
Viscosity Range
Counter
7887 = VEeder Root 7887
V01 = Vermont
EMR3 = VeederRootEMR3
= Mechanical E Type
Counter
= In case of Electronic
Registration
E
0
Unit of Registration Gallons, Liters
Dekaliters Options
M = Mechanical
E = Electronic
Direction of Flow Left to right is standard
and will be supplied
unless right to left is
specified
Rubber parts
N = Nitrile
V = Viton
Accessories As required
Body Material
W = Cast Steel
S = Stainless Steel
50 = 50 mm (2") NB
. T
= f -f j
C35 Electronic Preset Package
• Specifications are subject to change without notice.
• All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise specified.
Pub. 002
Issue 2 Rev 2 - 2017
Vermont Technologies Pvt Ltd.
Corporate Office & Operations:
Plot No: PAP-A-8/6, “A” Block, Phase IV, MIDC Chakan, Opp Mahindra Vehicle, Dist:Pune- 410501
: +91 (2135)690085/86
: ho@vermonttechnoloqies.co.in
Website : www.vermonttechnologies.co.in
Tel.
Email
3
33 11